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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ella  Juliano460
Angie 's

9.050 9.400 9.4509.550 37.450
5T 4T 1 2 1 

1 

Ka iley Cherubin473
Twist 'N F lip

9.350 9.350 9.1509.175 37.025
2 6T 4 7T 2 

2 

M aya  T hom as486
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

9.100 9.450 9.5508.900 37.000
4 2T 9T 1 3 

3 

Kiley Kroohs477
Angie 's

9.150 9.475 8.8259.275 36.725
3 1 2 16 4 

4 

T ess  Ba rtho lom ew499
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

9.000 9.350 9.2008.900 36.450
7 6T 9T 5 5 

5 

Anne  M ar ie  Luthe r445
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.800 9.250 9.4008.900 36.350
11T 9T 9T 3 6 

6 

Kae lyn Dugan505
W orld C lass

9.050 9.450 9.0008.700 36.200
5T 2T 15T 10T 7 

7 

R iley S che id492
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.875 9.400 9.0008.800 36.075
10 4T 13T 10T 8 

8 

M abe l Lorenzo482
Twist 'N F lip

8.950 9.250 9.1508.700 36.050
8T 9T 15T 7T 9 

9 

Aver i Da rbyshire447
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

9.425 8.450 9.1758.950 36.000
1 17 7T 6 10 

10 

Lucy Pauze481
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.600 9.275 8.8759.200 35.950
14 8 3 14 11 

11 

T a lia  Rysedorph516
W orld C lass

8.950 9.125 8.9008.800 35.775
8T 13 13T 12T 12 

12 

Ade la  Uveges438
Twist 'N F lip

8.625 9.200 8.8508.950 35.625
13 11T 7T 15 13 

13 

De laney Carr458
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.550 8.750 9.3258.975 35.600
15 15 6 4 14 

14 

R iley Luczak491
Twist 'N F lip

8.525 8.900 8.9009.050 35.375
16 14 5 12T 15 

15 

S adie  Bashant493
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.450 8.500 9.1008.850 34.900
17 16 12 9 16 

16 

Joyce lyn S chw arz471
Twist 'N F lip

8.800 9.200 8.4007.500 33.900
11T 11T 17 17 17 

17 
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